MotoGB Ltd.
White Bear Yard, Park Road Adlington, Chorley, Lancashire, PR7 4HZ
Phone: 01257 485222  Fax: +44 (0) 844 412 8470  Email: sales@motogb.co.uk
Suzuki GSX-S125 / GSXS12RX 2023
Learner Legal
£3,999
from £74.37 p/m
Meet the new lightweight king of the streets, the Suzuki GSX-S125. It has the best power-to-weight ratio
and acceleration in the 125cc street sport class. A dependable, comfortable, nimble motorcycle that also
delivers genuine Suzuki high-performance. It is made to handle city traffic jams while commuting to work
during the week. And it is also an exciting motorcycle ready for fun rides into the countryside or even a
track ride on weekends. There is a science to building high-performance engines and the GSX-S125's single
cylinder, liquid cooled, DOHC (Double Over Head Cam) is a perfect example of how to make a lot of
power out of a very efficient and compact power plant. This power combines with strong torque and
exceptional fuel economy, to create an engine worthy of the GSX-S marque, it powers the GSX-S to great
performance on the streets and a lot more. The chassis design of the GSX-S125 is light and compact, giving
the rider ultimate control on the streets for a fast and agile ride. For a street bike low weight is key, this
helps deliver a bike with responsive and rewarding handling as well as added confidence on the street. The
GSX-S125 features some of our most advanced rider technology, including a shutter-key lock system and
Suzuki Easy Start System.
Engine
ENGINE TYPE
4-stroke, 1-cylinder,
liquid-cooled, DOHC
DISPLACEMENT
124cc
BORE X STROKE
62.0mm x 41.2mm (2.4in
x 1.6in)
COMPRESSION
RATION
11.0:1
RATED OUTPUT
11.0 kW @ 10000rpm
(15PS)
MAX. TORQUE
11.50Nm @ 8000rpm
(8.48lb.ft)
LUBRICATION
Wet Sump
FUEL SUPPL
Fuel Injection
EXHAUST SYSTEM
Euro 5 Compliant
CERTIFICATION
Euro 5
GEARBOX
6 Speed
FINAL DRIVE
Chain
IGNITION
Electronic Ignition
COOLING SYSTEM
Liquid Cooled
BATTERY
12V
SPARK PLUG
N/A
STARTING
Electric
Chassis
FRONT SUSPENSION
Telescopic, coil spring oil damped
FRONT BRAKE
Disc
REAR SUSPENSION
Link type, coil spring, oil damped
REAR BRAKE
Disc
FRONT RIM TYPE
Cast
REAR RIM TYPE
Cast
REAR RIM DIMENSION
17 in
FRONT TYRE
90/80-17M/C
REAR TYRE
130/70-17M/C
HEADLIGHT LAMP
N/A
TAILLIGHT LAMP
N/A
Dimension
LENGTH
2000mm
WIDTH
745mm
HEIGHT
1035mm
GROUND CLEARANCE
165mm
UNLADEN WEIGHT
133kg
USABABLE TANK VOLUME
11 Ltr
RESERVE
N/A
WHEELBASE
1300mm
SEAT HEIGHT
785mm
Colour Options
Metallic Triton Blue/Titan Black (BGY) Pearl Brilliant White / Titan Black (GHY) Titan Black (YVU)
Contact us
MotoGB Ltd.
White Bear Yard, Park Road Adlington, Chorley, Lancashire, PR7 4HZ
Phone: {01257 485222
Fax: +44 (0) 844 412 8470
Email: sales@motogb.co.uk
Website: www.motogb.co.uk
Working Time
Monday-Friday:   8.00am - 5.30pm
Saturday & Sunday:   Closed
About MotoGB Ltd.
The UK’s largest independent importer & distributor of two wheeled products, so we know what it takes to
be successful at every level of business and want to be involved in making your business a success.
Best Quality
At MotoGB we have hand picked what we consider to be some of the most attractive, reliable & cost
effective brands on the market, so we can offer any level of dealership a viable and progressive range of two
wheeled products, with support to match your ambitions.
Independent Importer
We have grown from a one man start up to be the UK’s largest independent importer & distributor of two
wheeled products, so we know what it takes to be successful at every level of business and want to be
involved in making your business a success.